

R.Com

3054(MT) Pac-04

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

KHUSKREPUK NAGAR NAGASA ROAD DIVISION
TO CHAURA MUSHARI TOLA

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

4421243152421 49141341

7500

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work. Repair and Maint.					
of canal from Khuzupur/Hagan					
Name of canal to clearing					
Kushavi Tola under HR					
Agency — R.C.M. Patna supply material					
Excavator, canal, Patna					
Agreement no — 10 HRP/2022-23					
Date of commencement — 30/6/23					
Date of completion 29/3/23					
Date approved — 2.18.1.2023					

Record Entry Data					
(1) clearing and grubbing					
canal land including					
$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1200.00$					
$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1200.00$					
$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1200.00$					
$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1200.00$					
$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1200.00$					
$2 \times 15 \times 15.00 \times 1.00 = 300.00$					
Total = 6015.00					
or 0.30 Hect					

Continuation

3rd a/c 11/01/30/10 m² 21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Notice of work: Repair of road
from Khurub Nagar Muns
ward to Chauri Khurub Tola
under MR 2051.

Agency - R. C. H. Patil

Agreement No 104215/2022-23

Actual Date of completion - 27/3/23

Rate approved - 2.18/1. Metro

Abstract of work

(1)

clearing and grubbing
searched 1-1

2600 H. + 1/2 H. T.H.B.P (24)
@ ₹ 58.50/H. ₹ 33916.00

(2)

Scarfing to existing
columns and surface

562.50 m² wide T.H.B.P (24)
@ ₹ 18.47/m² ₹ 10389.00

(3)

Con. of subgrade
and bitu shoulder

3294.00 m³ wide T.H.B.P (24)
@ ₹ 23788/m³ ₹ 783577.00

(4)

Curb 6.50 by
frail - 1/2

114.62 m³ wide T.H.B.P (24)
@ ₹ 2342.25/m³ ₹ 268469.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Dated

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(5/8) Pro. laying spreading soil compactly with T.H.B.P (24)				
88.64 m ² used T.H.B.P (24)				
@ 4853.23/m ² ₹ 130345				
(6/8) Pro. laying spreading soil compactly with T.H.B.P (24)				
248.71 m ² used T.H.B.P (24)				
@ 4663.094/m ² ₹ 1159458				
(7/7) Pro. soil applying primer coat (SS1) -				
3316.20 m ² used T.H.B.P (25)				
@ ₹ 55.74/m ² ₹ 184845				
(8/8) Pro. soil applying tank coat (SS1) -				
3316.167 m ² used T.H.B.P (25)				
@ ₹ 18.87/m ² ₹ 62576				
(9/9) Pro. soil applying tank coat (RS1) -				
9468.75 m ² used T.H.B.P (25)				
@ ₹ 15.13/m ² ₹ 143262				
(10/10) Pro. laying and rolling of close graded fine sand surface				
3316.167 m ² used T.H.B.P (25)				
@ ₹ 237.25/m ² ₹ 786761				
(11/11) Pro. laying semi dense bituminous surf				
236.72 m ² used T.H.B.P (25)				
@ ₹ 12178.24/m ² ₹ 288236				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/12) Cost of dry lean concrete beam - 1.					
18.75 m ³ used T.H.B.P (24)					
@ ₹ 3942.37/m ³					₹ 73919.00
(13/13) Cost of unreinforced concrete beam - 1.					
236.724 m ³ used T.H.B.P (24)					
@ ₹ 7638.14/m ³					₹ 1808130.00
(14/14) Ordinary km channel					
5 N.H. used T.H.B.P (24)					
@ ₹ 2400.00/m					₹ 13003.00
(15/15) 200 mm stone					
12 N.H. used T.H.B.P (24)					
@ ₹ 732.61/m ³					₹ 8791.00
(16/16) Pro. and lay of sewer shaft 1000 mm x 1000 mm					
dia - 1.1					
400 mm used T.H.B.P (24)					
@ ₹ 247.66/m					₹ 99064.00
(17/17) Supply and installation of alternators - 1.					
50 H.P. used T.H.B.P (24)					
@ ₹ 1139.97/m ³					₹ 56994.00
(18/18) 600 mm circular oil ferris - 1					
18 H.P. used T.H.B.P (24)					
@ ₹ 3364.62/m ³					₹ 60563.00
(19/19) 600 mm circular					
4 H.P. used T.H.B.P (24)					
@ ₹ 5222.00/m ³					₹ 20912.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/20) 600 M ² 1.50 M ² curb/avgls					
6 M ² well T.H.O.P (27)					
@ 4 5683.06/M ² ₹ 56498.00					
(21/21) Painting two coats on 1000 concrete d-1					
443.76 M ² well T.H.O.P (28)					
@ 4 108.58/M ² ₹ 48183.00					
(22/22) Planting of tree by the road side					
125 No ₂ well T.H.O.P (27)					
@ 4 1068.36/D ₹ 133545.00					
(23/23) Pro. and laying of information sign board					
3 No ₂ well T.H.O.P (27)					
@ 4 9905.86/D ₹ 29778.00					
(24/24) Pro. and laying of applied					
528 M ² well T.H.O.P (27)					
@ 4 775.98/M ² ₹ 410245.00					
(25/25) Pro. and laying of applied					
100.00 M ² well T.H.O.P (27)					
@ 4 807.77/M ² ₹ 80777.00					
(26/26) Guard stone/boundary stone					
26 No ₂ well T.H.O.P (28)					
@ 4 555.81/D ₹ 19289.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27/35) Brick masonry on					
Cement (1:3)					
84.48 m ³ (incl. F.F.D.P. (2.2))					
(28/35) Plaster with (1:1:4)					
443.76 m ² (incl. F.F.D.P. (2.2))					
(29/35) Plaster with (1:1:4)					
443.76 m ² (incl. F.F.D.P. (2.2))					
(30/35) Plaster with (1:1:4)					
443.76 m ² (incl. F.F.D.P. (2.2))					
(31/35) Plaster with (1:1:4)					
443.76 m ² (incl. F.F.D.P. (2.2))					
(32/35) Plaster with (1:1:4)					
443.76 m ² (incl. F.F.D.P. (2.2))					
(33/35) Plaster with (1:1:4)					
443.76 m ² (incl. F.F.D.P. (2.2))					
(34/35) Plaster with (1:1:4)					
443.76 m ² (incl. F.F.D.P. (2.2))					
(35/35) Plaster with (1:1:4)					
443.76 m ² (incl. F.F.D.P. (2.2))					

Added 21/8/23 (21/8/23) ₹ 245380.00	
Added 1/1/23 (1/1/23) ₹ 98719.00	
Added 10/1/23 (10/1/23) ₹ 100768.00	
Added 11/2/23 (11/2/23) ₹ 112557.61	
Deducted 21/8/23 (21/8/23) ₹ 245380.00	
Deducted 1/1/23 (1/1/23) ₹ 98719.00	
Deducted 10/1/23 (10/1/23) ₹ 100768.00	
Deducted 11/2/23 (11/2/23) ₹ 112557.61	
Nett	

Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount
30/4/23	sq. ft.	2014/23	

Certified that work has been
completed as per specification.

Quantity

30/4/23	sq. ft.	2014/23	
---------	---------	---------	--

Certified that measurement	
is correct	
Signature	
30/4/23	

For R. H. H.

Continuation

30/4/23

Executive Engineer